What are Electric Floor Screens?
    Electric Floor Screens are a collection of premium retractable
projection screens that extend upward from the floor or furniture. They
can be installed beneath the floor for a seamless look and are an
excellent solution for any venue needing a modern, high-performance
retractable projection screen.
Experience Floor Screens
Electric Floor Screens are

  Severtson's renowned materials
• Permanent in-floor installation
• Tab-Tensioning System  for a perfectly flat projection
  surface
• Limited 2-year warranty
• Material choices: Cinema White, Cinema White
  Microperf,  Ambient Light Rejection (ALR),
  ALR Microperf, Ultra Short-Throw (UST), UST with
  perforated black bottom
• Perforation available on sizes up to 150"
• Optional brackets for mounting to wall or furniture
• Custom options available
16:9 (1.777) HDTV Aspect Ratio*
Model Viewing Diagonal Viewing Area (W x H) Total Size (W x H x D)
FS169092 92" 80.2" x 45.1" 90.6" x 65.7" x 4.2"
FS169100 100" 87.2" x 49.0" 97.6" x 71.7" x 4.2"
FS169106 106" 92.4" x 52.0" 102.8" x 74.6" x 4.2"
FS169110 110" 95.9" x 53.9" 106.3" x 76.5" x 4.2"
FS169120 120" 104.6" x 58.8" 115.1" x 81.5" x 4.2"
FS169135 135" 117.7" x 66.1" 128.2" x 88.8" x 4.2"
FS169150 150" 130.8" x 73.5" 141.2" x 96.1" x 4.2"
Note: Custom options and sizes up to 180" are available. Contact us at htSales@severtsonscreens.com for
more information.
The screen practically disappears into
the floor, thanks to the recessed top cover.